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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
19.12.2020
Judges
Category
City (meet) GYOR
Details 10 Lanes
50m - Indoor
Timing system Automatic timing
Organizer Gyori Usz6 Sportegy.
Host Gyori Uszd Sportegy.
Meeting Director (MDR) Arpi Petrov
Pool temperature 26°C
Point table FINA Point Scoring Long Course 2020
Referee (REF) Lukacs Lilla
Starter (STA) Bodrogi Viktor
Vizi Csaba
Judge of strokes (JOS) Szilagyi Robert
Toth Lilla
Call Room (OTH) Kovacs Lili
Speaker (ANN) Arpi Petrov
Chief recorder (CREC) Florian Rott
Time system operator (TIK) Johannes Schéller
Time system Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics
Time keeper Lane #0 (TIK) Barta Dorottya
Time keeper Lane #1 (TIK) Toth Boglarka
Time keeper Lane #2 (TIK) Baké Eva Andrea
Time keeper Lane #3 (TIK) Erd6 Déra
Time keeper Lane #4 (TIK) Szilagyi Robert
Time keeper Lane #5 (TIK) Erddi Virag
Time keeper Lane #6 (TIK) Markos Laszld
Time keeper Lane #7 (TIK) Oz Dénes
Time keeper Lane #8 (TIK) Téth Lilla
Time keeper Lane #9 (TIK) Balog Gabor
Inspector of turns Lane #0 (I0T) Rozsos Emée
Inspector of turns Lane #1 (I0T) Andorka Noémi
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (I0T) Toth Alexandra
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (I0T) Stégmar Barnabas
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (I0T) Haris Gyo6rgy
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (I0T) ErdGiné Varju Katalin
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Pozvainé Vadas Viktoria
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
19.12.2020

Inspector of turns Lane #7 (I0T)

Cselenyak Anita
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (I0T) Ruffné Reszter Gabriella
Inspector of turns Lane #9 (I0T) Prépost Andras
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16:02
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Event 24 - 50m Freestyle Women
Open
1. Klancar, Neza 2000 SLO Slovenia 00:25,51 798
RT +0.71
2. Segel, Janja 2001 SLO Slovenia 00:26,44 +00.93 717
RT +0.77
3. Janiékova, Barbora 2000 CZE SK UP Olomouc 00:26,79 +01.28 689
RT +0.72
4. POzvai, Kiara 2002 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,89 +01.38 682
RT +0.73
5. Tondrova, Veronika 2002 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:27,34 +01.83 648
RT +0.74
6. Burianova, Kategina 2000 CZE SCPA Pardubice 00:27,68 +02.17 625
RT +0.71
7. Molnér, Laura 1998 HUN Vasas SC 00:28,26 +02.75 587
RT +0.71
8. Orban, Gréta 2002 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:29,56 +04.05 513
RT +0.74
Dascal, Ana 2002 ROU Universitatea Cluj DNS MT
Azzopardi, Mya 2002 MLT Neptunes WPSC DNS MT
Junior 1
1. Matoskova, Bara 2003 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:26,78 690
RT +0.73
2. Feketeova, Tijana 2003 SVK Plavecky klub Sportove gymnazium 00:28,36 +01.58 581
Nitra
RT +0.77
3. Jarkas, Alexandra 2004 HUN Vasas SC 00:28,42 +01.64 577
RT +0.71
4. Bako, Réka 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:28,62 +01.84 565
RT +0.72
5. Javorkova, Kamila 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:28,70 +01.92 560
RT +0.71
6. Rajos, Kira 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:28,98 +02.20 544
RT +0.67
7. Joo, Kata 2004 HUN Budadrsi SC 00:29,01 +02.23 543
RT +0.71
8. Galova, Alexandra 2004 SVK Delta klub Komarno 00:29,13 +02.35 536
RT +0.72
9. Rupics, Bernadett 2003 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:29,80 +03.02 501
RT +0.68
10. Bartovics, Vanda 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:29,88 +03.10 497
RT +0.82
11. Rakosfalvy, Lujza 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:35,33 +08.55 300
RT +0.72
Safranko, Sara 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. DNS MT
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16:02
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 24 - 50m Freestyle Women
Junior 2
1. Tuzilova, Natalie 2005 CZE KPS Ostrava 00:27,51 636
RT +0.71
2. Zavadova, Petra 2006 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 00:27,54 +00.03 634
RT +0.66
3. Pajor, Eszter 2006 HUN Vasas SC 00:28,03 +00.52 602
RT +0.64
4. Floreanova, Karoline 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:28,55 +01.04 569
komenskeho
RT +0.73
5. Chalupova, Adéla 2006 CZE Plavecky klub Litomerice 00:28,77 +01.26 556
RT +0.80
6. Apostol, Alessia 2006 GER Startgemeinschaft Essen e.V. 00:29,05 +01.54 540
RT +0.75
7. Réti, Eszter 2006 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:29,97 +02.46 492
RT +0.72
8. Alfoldi, Laura 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:30,69 +03.18 458
RT +0.78
9. Hyllova, Ema 2006 SVK XBS swimming 00:30,80 +03.29 453
RT +0.67
10. Kovécs, Luca 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:31,11 +03.60 440
RT +0.69
11. Szdke, Agnes 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:31,23 +03.72 435
RT +0.70
12. Kertész, Dorina 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:31,25 +03.74 434
RT +0.81
13. Szaszova, Ema 2006 SVK Delta klub Komarno 00:33,22 +05.71 361
RT +0.79
Costea, Andreea 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti DNS MT
Klimits, Laura 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
All age groups
1. Klancar, Neza 2000 SLO Slovenia 00:25,51 798
RT +0.71
2. Segel, Janja 2001 SLO Slovenia 00:26,44 +00.93 717
RT +0.77
3. Matoskova, Bara 2003 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:26,78 +01.27 690
RT +0.73
4. Janiekova, Barbora 2000 CZE SK UP Olomouc 00:26,79 +01.28 689
RT +0.72
5. Pdzvai, Kiara 2002 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,89 +01.38 682
RT +0.73
6. Tondrova, Veronika 2002 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:27,34 +01.83 648
RT +0.74
7. Tuzilova, Natalie 2005 CZE KPS Ostrava 00:27,51 +02.00 636
RT +0.71
8. Zavadova, Petra 2006 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 00:27,54 +02.03 634
RT +0.66
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16:02
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 24 - 50m Freestyle Women
All age groups
9. Burianova, Kategina 2000 CZE SCPA Pardubice 00:27,68 +02.17 625
RT +0.71
10. Pajor, Eszter 2006 HUN Vasas SC 00:28,03 +02.52 602
RT +0.64
11. Molnar, Laura 1998 HUN Vasas SC 00:28,26 +02.75 587
RT +0.71
12. Feketeova, Tijana 2003 SVK Plavecky klub Sportove gymnazium 00:28,36 +02.85 581
Nitra
RT +0.77
13. Jarkas, Alexandra 2004 HUN Vasas SC 00:28,42 +02.91 577
RT +0.71
14. Floreanova, Karoline 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:28,55 +03.04 569
komenskeho
RT +0.73
15. Bakd, Réka 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:28,62 +03.11 565
RT +0.72
16. Javorkova, Kamila 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:28,70 +03.19 560
RT +0.71
17. Chalupova, Adéla 2006 CZE Plavecky klub Litomerice 00:28,77 +03.26 556
RT +0.80
18. Rajos, Kira 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:28,98 +03.47 544
RT +0.67
19. Joo, Kata 2004 HUN Budabrsi SC 00:29,01 +03.50 543
RT +0.71
20. Apostol, Alessia 2006 GER Startgemeinschaft Essen e.V. 00:29,05 +03.54 540
RT +0.75
21. Galova, Alexandra 2004 SVK Delta klub Komarno 00:29,13 +03.62 536
RT +0.72
22. Orban, Gréta 2002 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:29,56 +04.05 513
RT +0.74
23. Rupics, Bernadett 2003 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:29,80 +04.29 501
RT +0.68
24. Bartovics, Vanda 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:29,88 +04.37 497
RT +0.82
25. Réti, Eszter 2006 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:29,97 +04.46 492
RT +0.72
26. Alfoldi, Laura 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:30,69 +05.18 458
RT +0.78
27. Hyllova, Ema 2006 SVK XBS swimming 00:30,80 +05.29 453
RT +0.67
28. Kovacs, Luca 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:31,11 +05.60 440
RT +0.69
29. Szdke, Agnes 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:31,23 +05.72 435
RT +0.70
30. Kertész, Dorina 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:31,25 +05.74 434
RT +0.81
31. Szaszova, Ema 2006 SVK Delta klub Komarno 00:33,22 +07.71 361
RT +0.79
32. Rakosfalvy, Lujza 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:35,33 +09.82 300
RT +0.72
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16:02
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 24 - 50m Freestyle Women
All age groups
Safranké, Sara 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. DNS MT
Costea, Andreea 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti DNS MT
Dascal, Ana 2002 ROU Universitatea Cluj DNS MT
Azzopardi, Mya 2002 MLT Neptunes WPSC DNS MT
Lako, Dorina 2009 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. DNS MT
Klimits, Laura 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
Event 25 - 50m Freestyle Men
Open
1. Miljenic, Nikola 1998 CRO Medvescak Zagreb 00:22,85 766
RT +0.67
2. Prochazka, Roman 2001 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:22,92 +00.07 759
RT +0.63
3. Sever, Mislav 1994 CRO HAPK Mladost 00:23,09 +00.24 742
RT +0.67
4. Szentes, Bence 1996 HUN Gydri Uszé Sportegy. 00:23,57 +00.72 698
RT +0.73
5. Franta, Tomas 1998 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:23,83 +00.98 675
RT +0.71
6. Kratochvil, Josef 2001 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:24,18 +01.33 646
RT +0.69
7. Szedldk, Almos 2002 HUN Stamina TK 00:24,50 +01.65 621
RT +0.72
8. Nagy, Marcell 2001 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,19 +03.34 508
RT +0.74
Takacs, Krisztian 1985 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. DNS MT
Schwietert, Ben 1997 SLO Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj DNS MT
Lobanovszkij, Maxim 1996 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. DNS
Cancelled.
Junior 1
1. Popovici, David 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:22,74 777
RT +0.66
2. Giczi, Matyas Zsolt 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:23,70 +00.96 686
RT +0.65
3. Ghile, Dragos 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:24,50 +01.76 621
RT +0.63
4. Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:24,75 +02.01 603
RT +0.66
5. Chocholaty, Toma 2004 CZE Plavecky klub Slavia VS Plzen 00:24,83 +02.09 597
RT +0.67
6. Lukécs, Adam 2003 HUN Gydri Uszd Sportegy. 00:24,84 +02.10 596
RT +0.74
B N o Result
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16:08
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 25 - 50m Freestyle Men
Junior 1
7. Buda, Zoltan 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:25,03 +02.29 583
RT +0.70
8. Knesl, Matej 2003 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:25,26 +02.52 567
RT +0.65
9. Ott, Dalibor 2003 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:25,28 +02.54 565
RT +0.71
10. Barta, Gergd 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:25,60 +02.86 544
RT +0.63
11. Borzsei, Zétény 2004 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:26,15 +03.41 511
RT +0.77
12. Busek, Ondrej 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:26,40 +03.66 496
RT +0.73
13. Kende, Zoltan 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,41 +03.67 496
RT +0.66
14. Torma, Benjamin 2004 HUN Budatrsi SC 00:27,01 +04.27 463
RT +0.66
15. Réti, Andras 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:27,50 +04.76 439
RT +0.64
15. Lajkd, Csanad 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:27,50 +04.76 439
RT +0.56
17. Déniel, Gergd 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:30,00 +07.26 338
RT +0.74
18. Verebélyi, Gabor 2004 HUN Vasas SC 00:30,36 +07.62 326
RT +0.69
Cserfalvi, Olaf 2004 HUN Vasas SC DNS mMT
Vavrin, Simon 2004 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin DNS MT
Junior 2
1. Marosi, Balint 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:24,91 591
RT +0.72
2. Stancu, Vlad Stefan 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:24,99 +00.08 585
RT +0.58
3. Kennedy, Valér Huba 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:25,42 +00.51 556
RT +0.70
4. POzvai, Olivér 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:25,77 +00.86 534
RT +0.61
5. Kovacs, Robert 2005 HUN Vasas SC 00:25,78 +00.87 533
RT +0.63
6. Matrai, Levente 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:25,80 +00.89 532
RT +0.66
7. Enache, Andrei 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:26,03 +01.12 518
RT +0.60
8. Kokai, Mark 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:26,05 +01.14 517
RT +0.77
9. Birkas, Botond 2006 HUN Budadrsi SC 00:26,22 +01.31 507
RT +0.71
10. Kopacsi, Péter 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,37 +01.46 498
RT +0.62
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16:08
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 25 - 50m Freestyle Men
Junior 2
11. Rotaru, Luca 2006 ROM Aqua Life Swim 00:26,41 +01.50 496
RT +0.64
11. Csorvasi, Dominik 2005 HUN Vasas SC 00:26,41 +01.50 496
RT +0.62
13. Minar, Josef 2005 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:26,48 +01.57 492
RT +0.65
14. Prépost, Adam 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,58 +01.67 486
RT +0.61
15. Dvorak, Maxim 2005 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:26,60 +01.69 485
RT +0.74
16. Benigni, Marl 2006 HUN Vasas SC 00:26,73 +01.82 478
RT +0.72
17. Deak, Levente 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:26,80 +01.89 474
RT +0.79
18. Hosszl, Maté 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,90 +01.99 469
RT +0.59
19. Cojocaru, Carol 2006 ROU Club Sportiv Municipal Bacau 00:26,94 +02.03 467
RT +0.72
20. Vonyik, Andrej 2005 SVK XBS swimming 00:27,12 +02.21 458
RT +0.66
21. Abel, Marton Milan 2005 HUN Budaorsi SC 00:27,45 +02.54 442
RT +0.67
21. Mar alek, Maxim 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:27,45 +02.54 442
komenskeho
RT +0.58
23. Blaha, Sebastian 2006 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:27,76 +02.85 427
komenskeho
RT +0.69
24. Domonkos, Gyorgy 2005 HUN Budatrsi SC 00:27,99 +03.08 416
RT +0.66
25. Gajdo , Patrik 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:28,08 +03.17 412
komenskeho
RT +0.75
26. Kovacs, Koppany 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:28,11 +03.20 411
RT +0.66
27. Rézsavolgyi, Donat 2006 HUN Komarom UKSE 00:28,35 +03.44 401
RT +0.71
28. Drommer, Simon David 2005 HUN Budatrsi SC 00:28,38 +03.47 399
RT +0.70
29. Gavula, Cyril 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:28,50 +03.59 394
komenskeho
RT +0.72
30. Fazekas, Gabor 2006 HUN Budadrsi SC 00:29,09 +04.18 371
RT +0.70
31. Szabd, Kende 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:29,15 +04.24 369
RT +0.61
32. Both, Abel 2006 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:29,74 +04.83 347
RT +0.83
33. Rampfl, Zétény 2006 HUN Sarvari Gydgyfiirdd 00:30,81 +05.90 312
RT +0.68
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16:08
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 25 - 50m Freestyle Men
Junior 2
34. Varga, Daniel 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:36,27 +11.36 191
RT +0.70
Teofil, Gastaldo 2005 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest DNS MT
Salamon, Milan 2005 HUN Gydri Uszék KHE DNS MT
Fundneider, Adrian 2005 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC DNS
Cancelled.
All age groups
1. Popovici, David 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:22,74 777
RT +0.66
2. Miljenic, Nikola 1998 CRO Medvescak Zagreb 00:22,85 +00.11 766
RT +0.67
3. Prochazka, Roman 2001 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:22,92 +00.18 759
RT +0.63
4. Sever, Mislav 1994 CRO HAPK Mladost 00:23,09 +00.35 742
RT +0.67
5. Szentes, Bence 1996 HUN Gyori Uszd Sportegy. 00:23,57 +00.83 698
RT +0.73
6. Giczi, Matyas Zsolt 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:23,70 +00.96 686
RT +0.65
7. Franta, Tomas 1998 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:23,83 +01.09 675
RT +0.71
8. Kratochvil, Josef 2001 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:24,18 +01.44 646
RT +0.69
9. Szedldk, Almos 2002 HUN Stamina TK 00:24,50 +01.76 621
RT +0.72
9. Ghile, Dragos 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:24,50 +01.76 621
RT +0.63
11. Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:24,75 +02.01 603
RT +0.66
12. Chocholaty, Toma 2004 CZE Plavecky klub Slavia VS Plzen 00:24,83 +02.09 597
RT +0.67
13. Lukécs, Adam 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:24,84 +02.10 596
RT +0.74
14. Marosi, Balint 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:24,91 +02.17 591
RT +0.72
15. Stancu, Vlad Stefan 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:24,99 +02.25 585
RT +0.58
16. Buda, Zoltan 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:25,03 +02.29 583
RT +0.70
17. Knesl, Matej 2003 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:25,26 +02.52 567
RT +0.65
18. Ott, Dalibor 2003 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:25,28 +02.54 565
RT +0.71
19. Kennedy, Valér Huba 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:25,42 +02.68 556
RT +0.70
20. Barta, Gergd 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:25,60 +02.86 544
RT +0.63
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16:08
XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 25 - 50m Freestyle Men
All age groups
21. Pozvai, Olivér 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:25,77 +03.03 534
RT +0.61
22. Kovacs, Robert 2005 HUN Vasas SC 00:25,78 +03.04 533
RT +0.63
23. Métrai, Levente 2005 HUN Gydri Uszd Sportegy. 00:25,80 +03.06 532
RT +0.66
24. Enache, Andrei 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:26,03 +03.29 518
RT +0.60
25. Kokai, Mark 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:26,05 +03.31 517
RT +0.77
26. Borzsei, Zétény 2004 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:26,15 +03.41 511
RT +0.77
27. Nagy, Marcell 2001 HUN Gy®dri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,19 +03.45 508
RT +0.74
28. Birkas, Botond 2006 HUN Budadrsi SC 00:26,22 +03.48 507
RT +0.71
29. Kopacsi, Péter 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,37 +03.63 498
RT +0.62
30. Busek, Ondrej 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:26,40 +03.66 496
RT +0.73
31. Kende, Zoltén 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,41 +03.67 496
RT +0.66
31. Rotaru, Luca 2006 ROM Aqua Life Swim 00:26,41 +03.67 496
RT +0.64
31. Csorvasi, Dominik 2005 HUN Vasas SC 00:26,41 +03.67 496
RT +0.62
34. Minar, Josef 2005 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:26,48 +03.74 492
RT +0.65
35. Prépost, Adam 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,58 +03.84 486
RT +0.61
36. Dvorak, Maxim 2005 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 00:26,60 +03.86 485
RT +0.74
37. Benigni, Marl 2006 HUN Vasas SC 00:26,73 +03.99 478
RT +0.72
38. Deak, Levente 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:26,80 +04.06 474
RT +0.79
39. Hosszu, Maté 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:26,90 +04.16 469
RT +0.59
40. Cojocaru, Carol 2006 ROU Club Sportiv Municipal Bacau 00:26,94 +04.20 467
RT +0.72
41. Torma, Benjamin 2004 HUN Budadrsi SC 00:27,01 +04.27 463
RT +0.66
42. Vonyik, Andrej 2005 SVK XBS swimming 00:27,12 +04.38 458
RT +0.66
43. Abel, Marton Milan 2005 HUN Budabrsi SC 00:27,45 +04.71 442
RT +0.67
43. Mar alek, Maxim 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:27,45 +04.71 442
komenskeho
RT +0.58
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 25 - 50m Freestyle Men
All age groups
45. Réti, Andras 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:27,50 +04.76 439
RT +0.64
45. Lajko, Csanad 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:27,50 +04.76 439
RT +0.56
47. Blaha, Sebastian 2006 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:27,76 +05.02 427
komenskeho
RT +0.69
48. Domonkos, Gyorgy 2005 HUN Budadrsi SC 00:27,99 +05.25 416
RT +0.66
49. Gajdo , Patrik 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:28,08 +05.34 412
komenskeho
RT +0.75
50. Kovacs, Koppany 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:28,11 +05.37 411
RT +0.66
51. Rozsavolgyi, Donat 2006 HUN Komarom UKSE 00:28,35 +05.61 401
RT +0.71
52. Drommer, Simon David 2005 HUN Budaérsi SC 00:28,38 +05.64 399
RT +0.70
53. Gavula, Cyril 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 00:28,50 +05.76 394
komenskeho
RT +0.72
54. Fazekas, Gabor 2006 HUN Budadrsi SC 00:29,09 +06.35 371
RT +0.70
55. Szabd, Kende 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:29,15 +06.41 369
RT +0.61
56. Both, Abel 2006 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 00:29,74 +07.00 347
RT +0.83
57. Daniel, Gergd 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:30,00 +07.26 338
RT +0.74
58. Verebélyi, Gabor 2004 HUN Vasas SC 00:30,36 +07.62 326
RT +0.69
59. Papai, Olivér 2009 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:30,49 +07.75 322
60. Rampfl, Zétény 2006 HUN Sarvari Gyogyfirdo 00:30,81 +08.07 312
RT +0.68
61. Nagy, Kristof 2009 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:32,29 +09.55 271
RT +0.73
62. Varga, Daniel 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:36,27 +13.53 191
RT +0.70
Takacs, Krisztian 1985 HUN Gydri Uszo Sportegy. DNS mMT
Schwietert, Ben 1997 SLO Plavalni klub Triglav Kranj DNS MT
Cserfalvi, Olaf 2004 HUN Vasas SC DNS MT
Vavrin, Simon 2004 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin DNS MT
Teofil, Gastaldo 2005 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest DNS MT
Salamon, Milan 2005 HUN Gydri Uszék KHE DNS mMT
Fundneider, Adrian 2005 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC DNS
Cancelled.
Lobanovszkij, Maxim 1996 HUN Gydri Uszo Sportegy. DNS
Cancelled.
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT

16.12.-19.12.2020

Continue Event 25 - 50m Freestyle Men

Event 26 - 100m Butterfly Women

Open

1. Kajtaz, Amina

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,39, 100m:
2. Sebestyén, Dalma

RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,49, 100m:
3. Varga, Dominika

RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,77, 100m
4. Volovecka, Zuzana

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,67, 100m:
5. Burianova, Kategina

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,18, 100m:

Jakabos, Zsuzsanna

Cancelled.

Junior 1

1. Jarkas, Alexandra

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,19, 100m:
2. Bako, Réka

RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,46, 100m:
3. Rupics, Bernadett

RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,73, 100m
4. Zelenkova, Veronika

RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,43, 100m:
5. Doksanska, Eliska

RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,07, 100m:
6. Vavrova, Markéta

RT +0.88 50m: 00:33,69, 100m:
7. Feketeova, Tijana

RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,00, 100m:

Junior 2

1. Csuldk, Lia

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,24, 100m:
2. Drommer, Lili Eszter

RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,85, 100m:
3. Dancsok, Dorka

RT +0.89 50m: 00:31,20, 100m
4. Nagy, Nikoletta

RT +0.77 50m: 00:31,80, 100m:
5. Poliackova, Lucia

RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,84, 100m
6. Réti, Eszter
RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,12, 100m:

Gorecki, Denisa

1996 CRO
01:00,43 (00:32,04)

1997 HUN
01:00,71 (00:32,22)

2001 HUN

: 01:01,35 (00:32,58)

2002 CZE
01:02,73 (00:34,06)

2000 CzZE
01:05,44 (00:35,26)

1989 HUN

2004 HUN
01:08,16 (00:36,97)

2004 HUN
01:08,45 (00:36,99)

2003 HUN

: 01:08,76 (00:36,03)

2004 CZE
01:09,20 (00:36,77)
2003 CZE
01:11,89 (00:38,82)
2004 CZE
01:13,06 (00:39,37)
2003 SVK

01:17,23 (00:44,23)

2005 HUN
01:03,63 (00:33,39)

2006 HUN
01:05,87 (00:35,02)

2005 HUN

: 01:06,73 (00:35,53)

2005 HUN
01:06,84 (00:35,04)
2006 SVK

: 01:11,70 (00:37,86)

2006 HUN
01:11,92 (00:37,80)

2005 ROU

HAPK Mladost

Gydri Usz6 Sportegy.
Délzalai Vizm{ SE
KPS Ostrava

SCPA Pardubice

Gy®dri Usz6 Sportegy.

Vasas SC

Gydri Usz6 Sportegy.
Szhalombattai VUK SE
TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s.
TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s.
TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s.

Plavecky klub Sportove gymnazium
Nitra

Erdi Usz6 Sport Kft.
Budadrsi SC
Budadrsi SC
Koméarom UKSE

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity
komenskeho

Szhalombattai VUK SE

CSA Steaua Bucuresti

01:00,43
01:00,71
01:01,35
01:02,73

01:05,44

01:08,16
01:08,45
01:08,76
01:09,20
01:11,89
01:13,06

01:17,23

01:03,63
01:05,87
01:06,73
01:06,84

01:11,70

01:11,92

+00.28

+00.92

+02.30

+05.01

DNS

+00.29

+00.60

+01.04

+03.73

+04.90

+09.07

+02.24

+03.10

+03.21

+08.07

+08.29

DNS

773

763

739

691

609

539

532

525

515

459

437

370

662

597

574

571

463

459

MT

SPORT EVENTS
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 26 - 100m Butterfly Women
All age groups
1. Kajtaz, Amina 1996 CRO HAPK Mladost 01:00,43 773
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 01:00,43 (00:32,04)
2. Sebestyén, Dalma 1997 HUN Gydri Uszo Sportegy. 01:00,71 +00.28 763
RT +0.72 50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 01:00,71 (00:32,22)
3. Varga, Dominika 2001 HUN Délzalai Vizm( SE 01:01,35 +00.92 739
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 01:01,35 (00:32,58)
4. Volovecka, Zuzana 2002 CZE KPS Ostrava 01:02,73 +02.30 691
RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,67, 100m: 01:02,73 (00:34,06)
5. Csuldk, Lia 2005 HUN Erdi Usz6 Sport Kft. 01:03,63 +03.20 662
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,24, 100m: 01:03,63 (00:33,39)
6. Zambd, Virg 2008 HUN Gy®ri Uszé Sportegy. 01:05,13 +04.70 618
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,50, 100m: 01:05,13 (00:34,63)
7. Burianova, Kategina 2000 CZE SCPA Pardubice 01:05,44 +05.01 609
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,18, 100m: 01:05,44 (00:35,26)
8. Drommer, Lili Eszter 2006 HUN Budatrsi SC 01:05,87 +05.44 597
RT +0.67 50m: 00:30,85, 100m: 01:05,87 (00:35,02)
9. Dancsok, Dorka 2005 HUN Budadrsi SC 01:06,73 +06.30 574
RT +0.89 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:06,73 (00:35,53)
10. Nagy, Nikoletta 2005 HUN Komarom UKSE 01:06,84 +06.41 571
RT +0.77 50m: 00:31,80, 100m: 01:06,84 (00:35,04)
11. Jarkas, Alexandra 2004 HUN Vasas SC 01:08,16 +07.73 539
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,19, 100m: 01:08,16 (00:36,97)
12. Bakd, Réka 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:08,45 +08.02 532
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,46, 100m: 01:08,45 (00:36,99)
13. Kammerer, Kitti 2009 HUN Gyori Uszd Sportegy. 01:08,46 +08.03 532
RT +0.81 50m: 00:32,30, 100m: 01:08,46 (00:36,16)
14. Rupics, Bernadett 2003 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 01:08,76 +08.33 525
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,73, 100m: 01:08,76 (00:36,03)
15. Zelenkova, Veronika 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:09,20 +08.77 515
RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:09,20 (00:36,77)
16. Poliackova, Lucia 2006 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 01:11,70 +11.27 463
komenskeho
RT +0.74 50m: 00:33,84, 100m: 01:11,70 (00:37,86)
17. Doksanska, Eliska 2003 CZE TIJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:11,89 +11.46 459
RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:11,89 (00:38,82)
18. Réti, Eszter 2006 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 01:11,92 +11.49 459
RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,12, 100m: 01:11,92 (00:37,80)
19. Vavrova, Markéta 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:13,06 +12.63 437
RT +0.88 50m: 00:33,69, 100m: 01:13,06 (00:39,37)
20. Feketeova, Tijana 2003 SVK Plavecky klub Sportove gymnazium 01:17,23 +16.80 370
Nitra
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,00, 100m: 01:17,23 (00:44,23)
Gorecki, Denisa 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti DNS MT
Jakabos, Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN Gydri Uszod Sportegy. DNS
Cancelled.
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 26 - 100m Butterfly Women
Event 27 - 100m Butterfly Men
Open
1. Sefl, Jan 1990 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:52,79 824
RT +0.63 50m: 00:24,58, 100m: 00:52,79 (00:28,21)
2. Janecek, Pavel 1994 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:54,62 +01.83 744
RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,44, 100m: 00:54,62 (00:29,18)
3. Smrcek, Ondrej 2002 CZE Czech Swimming Team 00:56,27 +03.48 680
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,25, 100m: 00:56,27 (00:30,02)
4. Albert, Soma 2001 HUN Gy®dri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:00,66 +07.87 543
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,14, 100m: 01:00,66 (00:32,52)
5. Méri, Bence 2002 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:08,37 +15.58 379
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,31, 100m: 01:08,37 (00:37,06)
Junior 1
1. Gracik, Daniel 2004 CZE SCPA Pardubice 00:54,78 737
RT +0.64 50m: 00:25,48, 100m: 00:54,78 (00:29,30)
2. Koutny, David 2003 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:56,66 +01.88 666
RT +0.73 50m: 00:26,30, 100m: 00:56,66 (00:30,36)
3. Lapadat, Cristian 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:57,04 +02.26 653
RT +0.68 50m: 00:26,83, 100m: 00:57,04 (00:30,21)
4. Giczi, Matyas Zsolt 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:57,08 +02.30 652
RT +0.62 50m: 00:26,46, 100m: 00:57,08 (00:30,62)
5. Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:57,54 +02.76 636
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,05, 100m: 00:57,54 (00:30,49)
6. Ghile, Dragos 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:58,31 +03.53 611
RT +0.66 50m: 00:27,45, 100m: 00:58,31 (00:30,86)
7. Chocholaty, Toma 2004 CZE Plavecky klub Slavia VS Plzen 00:58,86 +04.08 594
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,67, 100m: 00:58,86 (00:31,19)
8. Takécs, Fabi6 2004 HUN Komarom UKSE 00:59,39 +04.61 578
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,47, 100m: 00:59,39 (00:31,92)
9. Ott, Dalibor 2003 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 00:59,86 +05.08 565
RT +0.74 50m: 00:27,80, 100m: 00:59,86 (00:32,06)
10. Liptak, Péter 2003 HUN Budadrsi SC 01:00,10 +05.32 558
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,16, 100m: 01:00,10 (00:31,94)
11. Markos, Gyoérgy Viktor 2003 HUN Gyori Uszo Sportegy. 01:01,51 +06.73 521
RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 01:01,51 (00:32,98)
12. Lukacs, Levente 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:02,01 +07.23 508
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 01:02,01 (00:33,28)
13. Barta, Gergd 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 01:02,92 +08.14 486
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:02,92 (00:33,65)
14. Torma, Benjamin 2004 HUN Budadrsi SC 01:02,97 +08.19 485
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:02,97 (00:33,09)
15. Verebélyi, Gabor 2004 HUN Vasas SC 01:03,17 +08.39 481
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:03,17 (00:33,99)
16. Kaska, Karel 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:03,35 +08.57 477
RT +0.80 50m: 00:29,62, 100m: 01:03,35 (00:33,73)
17. Knesl, Matej 2003 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 01:03,62 +08.84 471
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,68, 100m: 01:03,62 (00:34,94)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 27 - 100m Butterfly Men
Junior 1
18. Havlena, Maxim 2004 CZE SCPA Pardubice 01:03,97 +09.19 463
RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,39, 100m: 01:03,97 (00:34,58)
19. Kende, Zoltan 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:04,34 +09.56 455
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,88, 100m: 01:04,34 (00:34,46)
20. Borzsei, Zétény 2004 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 01:06,78 +12.00 407
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,17, 100m: 01:06,78 (00:35,61)
Pusnik, Jaka 2003 SLO Slovenia DNS MT
Dikécz, Bence 2004 HUN Komarom UKSE DNS MT
Junior 2
1. Angyén, M4té 2005 HUN Erdi Usz6 Sport Kit. 00:56,87 659
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,09, 100m: 00:56,87 (00:29,78)
2. Kochu, Anton 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:57,26 +00.39 646
RT +0.66 50m: 00:26,76, 100m: 00:57,26 (00:30,50)
3. Kennedy, Valér Huba 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:58,15 +01.28 616
RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,26, 100m: 00:58,15 (00:30,89)
4. Enache, Andrei 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:59,92 +03.05 563
RT +0.61 50m: 00:28,00, 100m: 00:59,92 (00:31,92)
5. Némedi Varga, Tamas 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:00,16 +03.29 557
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,04, 100m: 01:00,16 (00:32,12)
6. Pandele, Edward 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 01:00,37 +03.50 551
RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,01, 100m: 01:00,37 (00:32,36)
7. Minar, Josef 2005 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 01:00,67 +03.80 543
RT +0.61 50m: 00:28,30, 100m: 01:00,67 (00:32,37)
8. Matrai, Levente 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:02,72 +05.85 491
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,45, 100m: 01:02,72 (00:33,27)
9. Kovacs, Rdbert 2005 HUN Vasas SC 01:02,74 +05.87 491
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,68, 100m: 01:02,74 (00:33,06)
10. Dedk, Levente 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 01:03,05 +06.18 483
RT +0.77 50m: 00:29,64, 100m: 01:03,05 (00:33,41)
11. Rupics, Bendeglz 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 01:04,48 +07.61 452
RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,70, 100m: 01:04,48 (00:33,78)
12. Csorvasi, Dominik 2005 HUN Vasas SC 01:04,90 +08.03 443
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,17, 100m: 01:04,90 (00:35,73)
13. Drommer, Simon David 2005 HUN Budatrsi SC 01:06,49 +09.62 412
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,15, 100m: 01:06,49 (00:35,34)
14. Rotaru, Luca 2006 ROM Agqua Life Swim 01:06,63 +09.76 410
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,74, 100m: 01:06,63 (00:35,89)
15. Valenta, Jan 2005 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:09,20 +12.33 366
RT +0.72 50m: 00:29,43, 100m: 01:09,20 (00:39,77)
16. Fazekas, Gabor 2006 HUN Budadrsi SC 01:09,96 +13.09 354
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,88, 100m: 01:09,96 (00:37,08)
17. Koékai, Mark 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 01:10,55 +13.68 345
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,58, 100m: 01:10,55 (00:38,97)
Fundneider, Adrian 2005 AUT Vienna Aquatic SC DNS
Cancelled.
Nagypal, Daniel 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 27 - 100m Butterfly Men
Junior 2
Rizek, Philipp 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
Event 28 - 100m Breaststroke Women
Open
1. Trnikova, Nikoleta 2002 SVK Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel 01:10,54 751
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,97, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:37,57)
2. Plihalova, Anna 1999 CZE Czech Swimming Team 01:11,99 +01.45 706
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:11,99 (00:38,51)
3. Malinova, Michaela 2002 CZE TIJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:15,20 +04.66 620
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,46, 100m: 01:15,20 (00:39,74)
4. Molnar, Laura 1998 HUN Vasas SC 01:19,23 +08.69 530
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,66, 100m: 01:19,23 (00:42,57)
5. Slabihoudova, Kamila 2002 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:21,46 +10.92 487
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,48, 100m: 01:21,46 (00:42,98)
6. Jelinkova, Barbora 1998 CZE TJ Znojmo 01:25,41 +14.87 423
RT +0.80 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:25,41 (00:45,01)
Sebestyén, Dalma 1997 HUN Gydri Uszo Sportegy. DNS MT
Junior 1
1. Blazevic, Ana 2003 CRO Plivacki klub Maksimir 01:13,23 671
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,59, 100m: 01:13,23 (00:38,64)
2. Jod, Kata 2004 HUN Budadrsi SC 01:17,95 +04.72 556
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,61, 100m: 01:17,95 (00:41,34)
3. Toth, Réka Erzsébet 2004 HUN Balaton UK Veszprém 01:22,12 +08.89 476
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:22,12 (00:43,67)
4. Galova, Alexandra 2004 SVK Delta klub Komarno 01:22,83 +09.60 464
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,44, 100m: 01:22,83 (00:44,39)
Junior 2
1. Frankova, Clementina 2005 CZE Kometa Brno 01:12,88 681
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,97, 100m: 01:12,88 (00:38,91)
2. Jandikova, Natalie 2005 CZE SCPA Pardubice 01:14,28 +01.40 643
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:14,28 (00:40,33)
3. Fi erova, Markéta 2005 CZE Ustecka akademie plaveckych sportu  01:15,99 +03.11 601
Z.S.
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,11, 100m: 01:15,99 (00:40,88)
4. Studentova, Valentyna 2006 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:16,09 +03.21 598
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,62, 100m: 01:16,09 (00:40,47)
5. Dancsok, Dorka 2005 HUN Budatrsi SC 01:18,86 +05.98 537
RT +0.75 50m: 00:37,02, 100m: 01:18,86 (00:41,84)
6. Svobodova, Zuzana 2005 CZE TIJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:19,20 +06.32 530
RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,80, 100m: 01:19,20 (00:42,40)
Klimits, Laura 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 28 - 100m Breaststroke Women
All age groups
1. Trnikova, Nikoleta 2002 SVK Pova skobystricky plavecky oddiel 01:10,54 751
RT +0.65 50m: 00:32,97, 100m: 01:10,54 (00:37,57)
2. Plihalova, Anna 1999 CZE Czech Swimming Team 01:11,99 +01.45 706
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,48, 100m: 01:11,99 (00:38,51)
3. Frankova, Clementina 2005 CZE Kometa Brno 01:12,88 +02.34 681
RT +0.65 50m: 00:33,97, 100m: 01:12,88 (00:38,91)
4. Blazevic, Ana 2003 CRO Plivacki klub Maksimir 01:13,23 +02.69 671
RT +0.74 50m: 00:34,59, 100m: 01:13,23 (00:38,64)
5. Jandikova, Natdlie 2005 CZE SCPA Pardubice 01:14,28 +03.74 643
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,95, 100m: 01:14,28 (00:40,33)
6. Malinova, Michaela 2002 CZE TIJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:15,20 +04.66 620
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,46, 100m: 01:15,20 (00:39,74)
7. Megyesi, Vanda 2009 HUN Gyori Uszé Sportegy. 01:15,59 +05.05 610
RT +0.74 50m: 00:35,63, 100m: 01:15,59 (00:39,96)
8. Vass, Brigitta 2007 HUN Gyori Uszd Sportegy. 01:15,93 +05.39 602
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,25, 100m: 01:15,93 (00:39,68)
9. Fi erova, Markéta 2005 CZE Ustecka akademie plaveckych sportu  01:15,99 +05.45 601
Z.S.
RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,11, 100m: 01:15,99 (00:40,88)
10. Studentova, Valentyna 2006 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:16,09 +05.55 598
RT +0.71 50m: 00:35,62, 100m: 01:16,09 (00:40,47)
11. Joo, Kata 2004 HUN Budadrsi SC 01:17,95 +07.41 556
RT +0.71 50m: 00:36,61, 100m: 01:17,95 (00:41,34)
12. Dancsok, Dorka 2005 HUN Budaérsi SC 01:18,86 +08.32 537
RT +0.75 50m: 00:37,02, 100m: 01:18,86 (00:41,84)
13. Svobodova, Zuzana 2005 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:19,20 +08.66 530
RT +0.79 50m: 00:36,80, 100m: 01:19,20 (00:42,40)
14. Molnar, Laura 1998 HUN Vasas SC 01:19,23 +08.69 530
RT +0.72 50m: 00:36,66, 100m: 01:19,23 (00:42,57)
15. Slabihoudova, Kamila 2002 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:21,46 +10.92 487
RT +0.76 50m: 00:38,48, 100m: 01:21,46 (00:42,98)
15. Kd&halmi, Dorka 2008 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:21,46 +10.92 487
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,32, 100m: 01:21,46 (00:43,14)
17. Téth, Réka Erzsébet 2004 HUN Balaton UK Veszprém 01:22,12 +11.58 476
RT +0.75 50m: 00:38,45, 100m: 01:22,12 (00:43,67)
18. Galova, Alexandra 2004 SVK Delta klub Komarno 01:22,83 +12.29 464
RT +0.70 50m: 00:38,44, 100m: 01:22,83 (00:44,39)
19. Jelinkova, Barbora 1998 CZE TJ Znojmo 01:25,41 +14.87 423
RT +0.80 50m: 00:40,40, 100m: 01:25,41 (00:45,01)
Sebestyén, Dalma 1997 HUN Gydri Uszo Sportegy. DNS MT
Klimits, Laura 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020

Continue Event 28 - 100m Breaststroke Women

Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Men

Open

1.

Obrovac, Nikola

RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,69, 100m:

Netrh, Votech

RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,21, 100m:
. Mat atko, Vojtich

RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,14, 100m
Knez, Lovro

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,51, 100m:

Stemberk, Jakub

RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,72, 100m:

Petrikovits, Olivér

RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,45, 100m:

Berloznik, Jas

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,24, 100m:

Dragun, Marian

Junior 1

1.

10.

11.

12

Vavrin, Simon

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,44, 100m:

Tacob, Mihai

RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,61, 100m:

. Kukrecht, Ondrej
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,58, 100m:

Petrache, Catalin
RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,47, 100m

Dikacz, Bence

RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,72, 100m:

TUtto, Olivér

RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,81, 100m:

Chalupnik, Jigi

RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,45, 100m:

Rékosfalvy, Zalan

RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,78, 100m:

Liptak, Péter
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,20, 100m
Nagy, Kolos

RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,66, 100m:

Markos, Gyorgy Viktor

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,22, 100m:

Andor, Benedek

RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,95, 100m:

Cserfalvi, Olaf

1998 CRO
01:02,04 (00:33,35)

2002 CZE
01:02,33 (00:33,12)

2001 CZE

: 01:03,21 (00:34,07)

2002 SLO
01:03,92 (00:34,41)
2001 CZE
01:05,12 (00:34,40)
1997 HUN
01:05,47 (00:35,02)
2002 SLO
01:06,91 (00:35,67)

1990 SVK

2004 CZE
01:04,02 (00:33,58)
2004 ROU
01:05,97 (00:35,36)
2003 CZE
01:06,20 (00:35,62)
2004 ROU

: 01:07,07 (00:35,60)

2004 HUN
01:07,35 (00:35,63)
2003 HUN
01:08,14 (00:36,33)
2004 CZE
01:09,19 (00:36,74)
2004 HUN
01:09,94 (00:37,16)
2003 HUN

: 01:10,08 (00:36,88)

2003 HUN
01:13,73 (00:39,07)

2003 HUN
01:17,22 (00:42,00)

2004 HUN
01:17,23 (00:41,28)

2004 HUN

Plivacki klub Maksimir
Plavecky klub Litomerice
Czech Swimming Team
Slovenia

TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s.
Vasas SC

Slovenia

Delta klub Komarno

Plavecky klub Novy Jicin
VSK Pitesti

KPS Ostrava

CSA Steaua Bucuresti
Koméarom UKSE

Gydri Uszok KHE
SCPA Pardubice

Gy®dri Usz6 Sportegy.
Budadrsi SC
Szhalombattai VUK SE
Gydri Usz6 Sportegy.

Gyodri Usz6 Sportegy.

Vasas SC

01:02,04
01:02,33
01:03,21
01:03,92
01:05,12
01:05,47

01:06,91

01:04,02
01:05,97
01:06,20
01:07,07
01:07,35
01:08,14
01:09,19
01:09,94
01:10,08
01:13,73
01:17,22

01:17,23

+00.29

+01.17

+01.88

+03.08

+03.43

+04.87

DNS

+01.95

+02.18

+03.05

+03.33

+04.12

+05.17

+05.92

+06.06

+09.71

+13.20

+13.21

DNS

770

759

728

704

666

655

614

MT

701

640

634

609

602

581

555

537

534

459

399

399

MT
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Men
Junior 2
1. Moravec, Tomas 2005 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:09,74 542
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,64, 100m: 01:09,74 (00:37,10)
2. Salamon, Milan 2005 HUN Gydri Uszék KHE 01:10,53 +00.79 524
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,55, 100m: 01:10,53 (00:36,98)
3. i ma, Milan 2005 CZE SK UP Olomouc 01:10,61 +00.87 522
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:10,61 (00:38,68)
4, Abel, Marton Milan 2005 HUN Budabrsi SC 01:12,44 +02.70 484
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,56, 100m: 01:12,44 (00:38,88)
5. Birkas, Botond 2006 HUN Budaorsi SC 01:13,72 +03.98 459
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,19, 100m: 01:13,72 (00:38,53)
6. Dvorak, Maxim 2005 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:15,60 +05.86 425
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,92, 100m: 01:15,60 (00:38,68)
7. Rozsavolgyi, Donat 2006 HUN Komérom UKSE 01:15,97 +06.23 419
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,27, 100m: 01:15,97 (00:39,70)
8. Hosszl, Maté 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:16,32 +06.58 413
RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,25, 100m: 01:16,32 (00:40,07)
9. Valenta, Jan 2005 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:16,42 +06.68 412
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:16,42 (00:40,47)
10. Kiss, Botond 2006 HUN Sarvari Gyogyfurdd 01:16,63 +06.89 408
RT +0.59 50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:16,63 (00:42,14)
11. Deak, Levente 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 01:16,90 +07.16 404
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,69, 100m: 01:16,90 (00:41,21)
12. Rupics, Bendeglz 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 01:17,34 +07.60 397
RT +0.64 50m: 00:36,49, 100m: 01:17,34 (00:40,85)
13. Both, Abel 2006 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 01:18,09 +08.35 386
RT +0.99 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:18,09 (00:42,04)
14. Surovec, Maro 2006 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 01:18,42 +08.68 381
komenskeho
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,01, 100m: 01:18,42 (00:42,41)
15. Mar alek, Maxim 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 01:23,25 +13.51 318
komenskeho
RT +0.57 50m: 00:37,96, 100m: 01:23,25 (00:45,29)
16. Blaha, Sebastian 2006 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 01:24,94 +15.20 300
komenskeho
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,32, 100m: 01:24,94 (00:46,62)
17. Rampfl, Zétény 2006 HUN Sarvari Gydgyfiirdd 01:30,26 +20.52 250
RT +0.57 50m: 00:41,96, 100m: 01:30,26 (00:48,30)
All age groups
1. Obrovac, Nikola 1998 CRO Plivacki klub Maksimir 01:02,04 770
RT +0.70 50m: 00:28,69, 100m: 01:02,04 (00:33,35)
2. Netrh, Votech 2002 CZE Plavecky klub Litomerice 01:02,33 +00.29 759
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,21, 100m: 01:02,33 (00:33,12)
3. Mat atko, Vojtich 2001 CZE Czech Swimming Team 01:03,21 +01.17 728
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,14, 100m: 01:03,21 (00:34,07)
4. Knez, Lovro 2002 SLO Slovenia 01:03,92 +01.88 704
RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:03,92 (00:34,41)
5. Vavrin, Simon 2004 CZE Plavecky klub Novy Jicin 01:04,02 +01.98 701
RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,44, 100m: 01:04,02 (00:33,58)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Men
All age groups
6. Stemberk, Jakub 2001 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:05,12 +03.08 666
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,72, 100m: 01:05,12 (00:34,40)
7. Petrikovits, Olivér 1997 HUN Vasas SC 01:05,47 +03.43 655
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,45, 100m: 01:05,47 (00:35,02)
8. Iacob, Mihai 2004 ROU VSK Pitesti 01:05,97 +03.93 640
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,61, 100m: 01:05,97 (00:35,36)
9. Kukrecht, Ondrej 2003 CZE KPS Ostrava 01:06,20 +04.16 634
RT +0.74 50m: 00:30,58, 100m: 01:06,20 (00:35,62)
10. Berloznik, Jas 2002 SLO Slovenia 01:06,91 +04.87 614
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,24, 100m: 01:06,91 (00:35,67)
11. Petrache, Catalin 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 01:07,07 +05.03 609
RT +0.79 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:07,07 (00:35,60)
12. Dikacz, Bence 2004 HUN Komarom UKSE 01:07,35 +05.31 602
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:07,35 (00:35,63)
13. TUtts, Olivér 2003 HUN Gydri Uszok KHE 01:08,14 +06.10 581
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:08,14 (00:36,33)
14. Herman, Szabd Péter 2007 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:08,82 +06.78 564
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,13, 100m: 01:08,82 (00:36,69)
15. Chalupnik, Jigi 2004 CZE SCPA Pardubice 01:09,19 +07.15 555
RT +0.63 50m: 00:32,45, 100m: 01:09,19 (00:36,74)
16. Moravec, Tomas 2005 CZE TIJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:09,74 +07.70 542
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,64, 100m: 01:09,74 (00:37,10)
17. Rékosfalvy, Zalén 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:09,94 +07.90 537
RT +0.85 50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:09,94 (00:37,16)
18. Liptak, Péter 2003 HUN Budaorsi SC 01:10,08 +08.04 534
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,20, 100m: 01:10,08 (00:36,88)
19. Salamon, Mildn 2005 HUN Gydri Uszok KHE 01:10,53 +08.49 524
RT +0.77 50m: 00:33,55, 100m: 01:10,53 (00:36,98)
20. i ma, Milan 2005 CZE SK UP Olomouc 01:10,61 +08.57 522
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,93, 100m: 01:10,61 (00:38,68)
21. Abel, Marton Milan 2005 HUN Budadrsi SC 01:12,44 +10.40 484
RT +0.70 50m: 00:33,56, 100m: 01:12,44 (00:38,88)
22. Birkas, Botond 2006 HUN Budaorsi SC 01:13,72 +11.68 459
RT +0.73 50m: 00:35,19, 100m: 01:13,72 (00:38,53)
23. Nagy, Kolos 2003 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 01:13,73 +11.69 459
RT +0.78 50m: 00:34,66, 100m: 01:13,73 (00:39,07)
24. Dvorak, Maxim 2005 CZE TIJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:15,60 +13.56 425
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,92, 100m: 01:15,60 (00:38,68)
25. Rozsavolgyi, Donat 2006 HUN Komarom UKSE 01:15,97 +13.93 419
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,27, 100m: 01:15,97 (00:39,70)
26. Hosszl, Maté 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:16,32 +14.28 413
RT +0.63 50m: 00:36,25, 100m: 01:16,32 (00:40,07)
27. Valenta, Jan 2005 CZE TIJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 01:16,42 +14.38 412
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:16,42 (00:40,47)
28. Kiss, Botond 2006 HUN Sarvari Gyogyfirdo 01:16,63 +14.59 408
RT +0.59 50m: 00:34,49, 100m: 01:16,63 (00:42,14)
29. Dedk, Levente 2005 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 01:16,90 +14.86 404
RT +0.75 50m: 00:35,69, 100m: 01:16,90 (00:41,21)
30. Markos, Gyoérgy Viktor 2003 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:17,22 +15.18 399
RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,22, 100m: 01:17,22 (00:42,00)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 29 - 100m Breaststroke Men
All age groups
31. Andor, Benedek 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:17,23 +15.19 399
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:17,23 (00:41,28)
32. Rupics, Bendeguz 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 01:17,34 +15.30 397
RT +0.64 50m: 00:36,49, 100m: 01:17,34 (00:40,85)
33. Both, Abel 2006 HUN Soproni Széchy T. SI 01:18,09 +16.05 386
RT +0.99 50m: 00:36,05, 100m: 01:18,09 (00:42,04)
34. Surovec, Maro 2006 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 01:18,42 +16.38 381
komenskeho
RT +0.75 50m: 00:36,01, 100m: 01:18,42 (00:42,41)
35. Mar alek, Maxim 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 01:23,25 +21.21 318
komenskeho
RT +0.57 50m: 00:37,96, 100m: 01:23,25 (00:45,29)
36. Haris, Bence 2008 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:24,31 +22.27 307
RT +0.80 50m: 00:39,90, 100m: 01:24,31 (00:44,41)
37. Blaha, Sebastian 2006 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 01:24,94 +22.90 300
komenskeho
RT +0.71 50m: 00:38,32, 100m: 01:24,94 (00:46,62)
38. Rampfl, Zétény 2006 HUN Sarvari Gyogyfurdo 01:30,26 +28.22 250
RT +0.57 50m: 00:41,96, 100m: 01:30,26 (00:48,30)
Dragun, Marian 1990 SVK Delta klub Komarno DNS MT
Cserfalvi, Olaf 2004 HUN Vasas SC DNS MT
Event 30 - 200m Backstroke Women
Open
1. Segel, Janja 2001 SLO Slovenia 02:16,96 730
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,79, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:34,68), 150m: 01:42,86 (00:35,39), 200m: 02:16,96 (00:34,10)
2. Jamsek, Janja 2001 SLO Slovenia 02:24,20 +07.24 625
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,57, 100m: 01:09,89 (00:36,32), 150m: 01:47,26 (00:37,37), 200m: 02:24,20 (00:36,94)
Jakabos, Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN Gydri Uszd Sportegy. DNS
Cancelled.
Junior 1
1. Matoskova, Bara 2003 CZE Czech Swimming Team 02:17,61 720
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:06,59 (00:35,00), 150m: 01:41,97 (00:35,38), 200m: 02:17,61 (00:35,64)
2. Fortuna, Liza 2003 SLO Slovenia 02:24,75 +07.14 618
RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:09,33 (00:36,18), 150m: 01:47,53 (00:38,20), 200m: 02:24,75 (00:37,22)
3. Toth, Réka Erzsébet 2004 HUN Balaton UK Veszprém 02:36,37 +18.76 490
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:14,39 (00:38,69), 150m: 01:55,51 (00:41,12), 200m: 02:36,37 (00:40,86)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 30 - 200m Backstroke Women
Junior 2
1. Marin, Ioana 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 02:19,53 690
RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,79, 100m: 01:08,62 (00:35,83), 150m: 01:44,14 (00:35,52), 200m: 02:19,53 (00:35,39)
2. Safcencu, Delia 2005 ROU VSK Pitesti 02:22,74 +03.21 645
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:08,91 (00:36,20), 150m: 01:45,61 (00:36,70), 200m: 02:22,74 (00:37,13)
3. Zavadova, Petra 2006 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 02:27,63 +08.10 583
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:12,37 (00:38,00), 150m: 01:50,84 (00:38,47), 200m: 02:27,63 (00:36,79)
4. Miruna, Zorzoliu 2005 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest 02:30,63 +11.10 549
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:12,53 (00:38,24), 150m: 01:52,15 (00:39,62), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:38,48)
5. Tuzilova, Natalie 2005 CZE KPS Ostrava 02:34,02 +14.49 513
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,19, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,46), 150m: 01:53,00 (00:40,35), 200m: 02:34,02 (00:41,02)
6. Szaszova, Ema 2006 SVK Delta klub Komarno 03:05,88 +46.35 292
RT +0.70 50m: 00:43,64, 100m: 01:31,07 (00:47,43), 150m: 02:19,80 (00:48,73), 200m: 03:05,88 (00:46,08)
All age groups
1. Segel, Janja 2001 SLO Slovenia 02:16,96 730
RT +0.69 50m: 00:32,79, 100m: 01:07,47 (00:34,68), 150m: 01:42,86 (00:35,39), 200m: 02:16,96 (00:34,10)
2. Matoskova, Bara 2003 CZE Czech Swimming Team 02:17,61 +00.65 720
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:06,59 (00:35,00), 150m: 01:41,97 (00:35,38), 200m: 02:17,61 (00:35,64)
3. Marin, Ioana 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 02:19,53 +02.57 690
RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,79, 100m: 01:08,62 (00:35,83), 150m: 01:44,14 (00:35,52), 200m: 02:19,53 (00:35,39)
4. Safcencu, Delia 2005 ROU VSK Pitesti 02:22,74 +05.78 645
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,71, 100m: 01:08,91 (00:36,20), 150m: 01:45,61 (00:36,70), 200m: 02:22,74 (00:37,13)
5. Jamsek, Janja 2001 SLO Slovenia 02:24,20 +07.24 625
RT +0.64 50m: 00:33,57, 100m: 01:09,89 (00:36,32), 150m: 01:47,26 (00:37,37), 200m: 02:24,20 (00:36,94)
6. Fortuna, Liza 2003 SLO Slovenia 02:24,75 +07.79 618
RT +0.78 50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:09,33 (00:36,18), 150m: 01:47,53 (00:38,20), 200m: 02:24,75 (00:37,22)
7. Zavadova, Petra 2006 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 02:27,63 +10.67 583
RT +0.66 50m: 00:34,37, 100m: 01:12,37 (00:38,00), 150m: 01:50,84 (00:38,47), 200m: 02:27,63 (00:36,79)
8. Lako, Dorina 2009 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 02:30,10 +13.14 554
RT +0.82 50m: 00:35,40, 100m: 01:12,62 (00:37,22), 150m: 01:51,55 (00:38,93), 200m: 02:30,10 (00:38,55)
9. Nagy, Anna Zséfia 2008 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 02:30,20 +13.24 553
RT +0.57 50m: 00:34,97, 100m: 01:12,68 (00:37,71), 150m: 01:51,47 (00:38,79), 200m: 02:30,20 (00:38,73)
10. Miruna, Zorzoliu 2005 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest 02:30,63 +13.67 549
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:12,53 (00:38,24), 150m: 01:52,15 (00:39,62), 200m: 02:30,63 (00:38,48)
11. Tuzilova, Natalie 2005 CZE KPS Ostrava 02:34,02 +17.06 513
RT +0.72 50m: 00:34,19, 100m: 01:12,65 (00:38,46), 150m: 01:53,00 (00:40,35), 200m: 02:34,02 (00:41,02)
12. Téth, Réka Erzsébet 2004 HUN Balaton UK Veszprém 02:36,37 +19.41 490
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,70, 100m: 01:14,39 (00:38,69), 150m: 01:55,51 (00:41,12), 200m: 02:36,37 (00:40,86)
13. Szaszova, Ema 2006 SVK Delta klub Komarno 03:05,88 +48.92 292
RT +0.70 50m: 00:43,64, 100m: 01:31,07 (00:47,43), 150m: 02:19,80 (00:48,73), 200m: 03:05,88 (00:46,08)
Jakabos, Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN Gydri Uszod Sportegy. DNS
Cancelled.
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 30 - 200m Backstroke Women
Event 31 - 200m Backstroke Men
Open
1. Senica Pavletic, Primoz 2001 SLO Slovenia 02:01,38 783
RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,54, 100m: 00:58,72 (00:30,18), 150m: 01:30,15 (00:31,43), 200m: 02:01,38 (00:31,23)
2. Cejka, Jan 2001 CZE Czech Swimming Team 02:01,63 +00.25 779
RT +0.58 50m: 00:27,38, 100m: 00:57,16 (00:29,78), 150m: 01:28,89 (00:31,73), 200m: 02:01,63 (00:32,74)
3. Ludvik, Tomas 1999 CZE Czech Swimming Team 02:03,18 +01.80 750
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,51, 100m: 00:59,07 (00:30,56), 150m: 01:30,93 (00:31,86), 200m: 02:03,18 (00:32,25)
4. Jezbera, Filip 2002 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 02:13,61 +12.23 587
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,53, 100m: 01:04,21 (00:33,68), 150m: 01:39,30 (00:35,09), 200m: 02:13,61 (00:34,31)
5. Kosir, Mark 2002 SLO Slovenia 02:18,33 +16.95 529
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:06,66 (00:34,94), 150m: 01:42,73 (00:36,07), 200m: 02:18,33 (00:35,60)
Ludvik, David 2002 CZE Czech Swimming Team DNS MT
Junior 1
1. Nagy, Kolos 2003 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 02:07,60 674
RT +0.70 50m: 00:29,77, 100m: 01:01,69 (00:31,92), 150m: 01:34,84 (00:33,15), 200m: 02:07,60 (00:32,76)
2. Bursa, Jakub 2003 CZE PK Slavia Liberec 02:08,01 +00.41 668
RT +0.69 50m: 00:29,18, 100m: 01:01,39 (00:32,21), 150m: 01:34,57 (00:33,18), 200m: 02:08,01 (00:33,44)
3. Matula, Voijtich 2003 CZE Ustecka akademie plaveckych sportu  02:10,20 +02.60 635
Z.s.
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,68, 100m: 01:03,17 (00:33,49), 150m: 01:37,21 (00:34,04), 200m: 02:10,20 (00:32,99)
4. Havlena, Maxim 2004 CZE SCPA Pardubice 02:18,24 +10.64 530
RT +0.64 50m: 00:32,18, 100m: 01:07,34 (00:35,16), 150m: 01:43,61 (00:36,27), 200m: 02:18,24 (00:34,63)
5. Kaska, Karel 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 02:19,96 +12.36 511
RT +0.79 50m: 00:32,39, 100m: 01:07,84 (00:35,45), 150m: 01:44,13 (00:36,29), 200m: 02:19,96 (00:35,83)
6. Takacs, Fabid 2004 HUN Komarom UKSE 02:20,73 +13.13 502
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:08,63 (00:35,79), 150m: 01:44,99 (00:36,36), 200m: 02:20,73 (00:35,74)
7. Déniel, Gergd 2004 HUN Gy®ri Uszé Sportegy. 02:33,63 +26.03 386
RT +0.63 50m: 00:33,38, 100m: 01:12,03 (00:38,65), 150m: 01:53,19 (00:41,16), 200m: 02:33,63 (00:40,44)
Pusnik, Jaka 2003 SLO Slovenia DNS MT
Junior 2
1. Cojocaru, Carol 2006 ROU Club Sportiv Municipal Bacau 02:09,73 642
RT +0.84 50m: 00:29,96, 100m: 01:02,35 (00:32,39), 150m: 01:35,98 (00:33,63), 200m: 02:09,73 (00:33,75)
2. Marosi, Balint 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 02:10,27 +00.54 634
RT +0.62 50m: 00:30,32, 100m: 01:03,42 (00:33,10), 150m: 01:37,12 (00:33,70), 200m: 02:10,27 (00:33,15)
3. Stancu, Vlad Stefan 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 02:11,47 +01.74 616
RT +0.77 50m: 00:30,38, 100m: 01:03,44 (00:33,06), 150m: 01:37,48 (00:34,04), 200m: 02:11,47 (00:33,99)
4. Angyén, Maté 2005 HUN Erdi Usz6 Sport Kft. 02:14,25 +04.52 579
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,82, 100m: 01:05,12 (00:34,30), 150m: 01:40,26 (00:35,14), 200m: 02:14,25 (00:33,99)
5. Semera, Milan 2005 CZE KPS Ostrava 02:14,48 +04.75 576
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,82, 100m: 01:05,08 (00:34,26), 150m: 01:40,11 (00:35,03), 200m: 02:14,48 (00:34,37)
6. Rupics, Bendeguz 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 02:15,01 +05.28 569
RT +0.63 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:05,42 (00:34,05), 150m: 01:40,49 (00:35,07), 200m: 02:15,01 (00:34,52)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 31 - 200m Backstroke Men
Junior 2
7. Pandele, Edward 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 02:15,37 +05.64 565
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:05,07 (00:33,87), 150m: 01:39,72 (00:34,65), 200m: 02:15,37 (00:35,65)
8. Houf, Dominik 2005 CZE KPS Ostrava 02:19,03 +09.30 521
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,11, 100m: 01:07,34 (00:35,23), 150m: 01:43,36 (00:36,02), 200m: 02:19,03 (00:35,67)
9. Prépost, Addm 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 02:19,90 +10.17 512
RT +0.61 50m: 00:30,57, 100m: 01:05,17 (00:34,60), 150m: 01:42,78 (00:37,61), 200m: 02:19,90 (00:37,12)
10. Vonyik, Andrej 2005 SVK XBS swimming 02:20,35 +10.62 507
RT +0.66 50m: 00:32,48, 100m: 01:07,67 (00:35,19), 150m: 01:44,58 (00:36,91), 200m: 02:20,35 (00:35,77)
11. Domonkos, Gydrgy 2005 HUN Budatrsi SC 02:23,43 +13.70 475
RT +0.62 50m: 00:32,34, 100m: 01:07,67 (00:35,33), 150m: 01:45,18 (00:37,51), 200m: 02:23,43 (00:38,25)
12. Salamon, Mildn 2005 HUN Gydri Uszok KHE 02:26,41 +16.68 446
RT +0.72 50m: 00:35,37, 100m: 01:12,77 (00:37,40), 150m: 01:50,38 (00:37,61), 200m: 02:26,41 (00:36,03)
13. Horvath, Maté 2006 HUN Gydri Uszék KHE 02:30,11 +20.38 414
RT +0.68 50m: 00:35,67, 100m: 01:13,83 (00:38,16), 150m: 01:51,96 (00:38,13), 200m: 02:30,11 (00:38,15)
14. Gavula, Cyril 2005 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity 02:30,16 +20.43 414
komenskeho
RT +0.67 50m: 00:34,50, 100m: 01:13,74 (00:39,24), 150m: 01:52,76 (00:39,02), 200m: 02:30,16 (00:37,40)
15. Szabd, Kende 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 02:37,71 +27.98 357
RT +0.63 50m: 00:34,67, 100m: 01:14,51 (00:39,84), 150m: 01:56,37 (00:41,86), 200m: 02:37,71 (00:41,34)
Kochu, Anton 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. DNS MT
Hollinsky, Gideon 2005 AUT SC Hakoah Wien DNS
Cancelled.
Nagypal, Daniel 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
Rizek, Philipp 2006 AUT SV-Simmering DNS
Cancelled.
Event 32 - 400m Freestyle Women
Open
1. Sumaijstorcic, Matea 1999 CRO HAPK Mladost 04:23,99 718
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,91, 100m: 01:03,56 (00:32,65), 150m: 01:36,85 (00:33,29), 200m: 02:10,24 (00:33,39)
250m: 02:43,65 (00:33,41), 300m: 03:17,24 (00:33,59), 350m: 03:50,93 (00:33,69), 400m: 04:23,99 (00:33,06)
2. Kolnikova, Veronika 1990 CZE TJ Znojmo 04:39,57 +15.58 605
RT +0.80 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,81 (00:33,38), 150m: 01:38,78 (00:34,97), 200m: 02:14,56 (00:35,78)
250m: 02:50,87 (00:36,31), 300m: 03:27,16 (00:36,29), 350m: 04:03,64 (00:36,48), 400m: 04:39,57 (00:35,93)
3. Polachova, Tereza 1997 CZE TJ Znojmo 04:53,88 +29.89 520
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:08,73 (00:35,91), 150m: 01:45,99 (00:37,26), 200m: 02:23,65 (00:37,66)
250m: 03:01,06 (00:37,41), 300m: 03:38,90 (00:37,84), 350m: 04:17,08 (00:38,18), 400m: 04:53,88 (00:36,80)
Azzopardi, Mya 2002 MLT Neptunes WPSC DNS MT
Molnar, Laura 1998 HUN Vasas SC DNS MT
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020

Continue Event 32 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 1

1.

Tusek, Dasa 2003 SLO Slovenia 04:19,42
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:02,32 (00:32,25), 150m: 01:34,83 (00:32,51), 200m: 02:08,13 (00:33,30)
250m: 02:40,79 (00:32,66), 300m: 03:14,08 (00:33,29), 350m: 03:47,06 (00:32,98), 400m: 04:19,42 (00:32,36)
Bosnjak, Klara 2004 CRO Medvescak Zagreb 04:22,62
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:03,24 (00:32,69), 150m: 01:37,00 (00:33,76), 200m: 02:10,33 (00:33,33)
250m: 02:44,18 (00:33,85), 300m: 03:17,66 (00:33,48), 350m: 03:50,87 (00:33,21), 400m: 04:22,62 (00:31,75)
Psenicnik, Tiara 2003 SLO Slovenia 04:30,79
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:04,75 (00:33,55), 150m: 01:38,46 (00:33,71), 200m: 02:12,86 (00:34,40)
250m: 02:47,33 (00:34,47), 300m: 03:21,86 (00:34,53), 350m: 03:56,55 (00:34,69), 400m: 04:30,79 (00:34,24)
Neoralova, Tereza 2003 CZE SK UP Olomouc 04:37,45
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,29, 100m: 01:05,56 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:40,28 (00:34,72), 200m: 02:15,47 (00:35,19)
250m: 02:50,89 (00:35,42), 300m: 03:26,66 (00:35,77), 350m: 04:02,35 (00:35,69), 400m: 04:37,45 (00:35,10)
Javorkova, Kamila 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 04:45,24
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,00, 100m: 01:07,60 (00:35,60), 150m: 01:43,74 (00:36,14), 200m: 02:20,57 (00:36,83)
250m: 02:57,16 (00:36,59), 300m: 03:33,70 (00:36,54), 350m: 04:09,84 (00:36,14), 400m: 04:45,24 (00:35,40)
Galova, Alexandra 2004 SVK Delta klub Komarno 04:46,42
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:05,64 (00:34,63), 150m: 01:41,13 (00:35,49), 200m: 02:17,47 (00:36,34)
250m: 02:54,31 (00:36,84), 300m: 03:31,90 (00:37,59), 350m: 04:09,26 (00:37,36), 400m: 04:46,42 (00:37,16)
Doksanska, Eliska 2003 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 04:54,37
RT +0.87 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:35,48), 150m: 01:45,35 (00:36,88), 200m: 02:23,04 (00:37,69)
250m: 03:00,80 (00:37,76), 300m: 03:39,07 (00:38,27), 350m: 04:17,07 (00:38,00), 400m: 04:54,37 (00:37,30)
Vavrova, Markéta 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 04:59,85
RT +0.89 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:36,65), 150m: 01:48,11 (00:37,99), 200m: 02:26,20 (00:38,09)
250m: 03:05,22 (00:39,02), 300m: 03:44,04 (00:38,82), 350m: 04:22,33 (00:38,29), 400m: 04:59,85 (00:37,52)
Feketeova, Tijana 2003 SVK Plavecky klub Sportove gymnazium 05:00,58
Nitra

RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,08, 100m: 01:08,63 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:45,77 (00:37,14), 200m: 02:24,61 (00:38,84)
250m: 03:03,46 (00:38,85), 300m: 03:43,90 (00:40,44), 350m: 04:22,75 (00:38,85), 400m: 05:00,58 (00:37,83)

Junior 2

1.

Csulék, Lia 2005 HUN Erdi Usz6 Sport Kft. 04:28,95
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,21, 100m: 01:04,70 (00:33,49), 150m: 01:38,79 (00:34,09), 200m: 02:12,77 (00:33,98)
250m: 02:46,74 (00:33,97), 300m: 03:20,99 (00:34,25), 350m: 03:55,16 (00:34,17), 400m: 04:28,95 (00:33,79)
Frankova, Clementina 2005 CZE Kometa Brno 04:37,22
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,56, 100m: 01:06,83 (00:35,27), 150m: 01:42,05 (00:35,22), 200m: 02:17,53 (00:35,48)
250m: 02:52,73 (00:35,20), 300m: 03:27,85 (00:35,12), 350m: 04:02,68 (00:34,83), 400m: 04:37,22 (00:34,54)
Drommer, Lili Eszter 2006 HUN Budaérsi SC 04:38,26
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,29, 100m: 01:05,85 (00:34,56), 150m: 01:41,71 (00:35,86), 200m: 02:17,43 (00:35,72)
250m: 02:52,69 (00:35,26), 300m: 03:28,35 (00:35,66), 350m: 04:03,85 (00:35,50), 400m: 04:38,26 (00:34,41)
Pajor, Eszter 2006 HUN Vasas SC 04:39,76
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,74, 100m: 01:05,21 (00:34,47), 150m: 01:41,10 (00:35,89), 200m: 02:16,72 (00:35,62)
250m: 02:53,38 (00:36,66), 300m: 03:29,65 (00:36,27), 350m: 04:05,69 (00:36,04), 400m: 04:39,76 (00:34,07)
Nagy, Nikoletta 2005 HUN Komérom UKSE 04:40,13
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:06,84 (00:34,88), 150m: 01:42,67 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,36 (00:35,69)
250m: 02:54,13 (00:35,77), 300m: 03:30,18 (00:36,05), 350m: 04:05,84 (00:35,66), 400m: 04:40,13 (00:34,29)
Miruna, Zorzoliu 2005 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest 04:42,43
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:06,86 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:42,71 (00:35,85), 200m: 02:18,85 (00:36,14)
250m: 02:54,79 (00:35,94), 300m: 03:31,21 (00:36,42), 350m: 04:07,48 (00:36,27), 400m: 04:42,43 (00:34,95)
Chalupova, Adéla 2006 CZE Plavecky klub Litomerice 04:43,47
RT +0.88 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:03,84 (00:33,73), 150m: 01:39,33 (00:35,49), 200m: 02:15,25 (00:35,92)
250m: 02:51,85 (00:36,60), 300m: 03:28,93 (00:37,08), 350m: 04:06,78 (00:37,85), 400m: 04:43,47 (00:36,69)
Réti, Eszter 2006 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 04:56,31
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,88, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:37,25), 150m: 01:48,91 (00:37,78), 200m: 02:27,30 (00:38,39)
250m: 03:05,45 (00:38,15), 300m: 03:42,41 (00:36,96), 350m: 04:20,46 (00:38,05), 400m: 04:56,31 (00:35,85)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020

Continue Event 32 - 400m Freestyle Women

Junior 2

9.

10.

11.

Apostol, Alessia 2006 GER Startgemeinschaft Essen e.V. 05:06,94
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:08,22 (00:36,26), 150m: 01:46,91 (00:38,69), 200m: 02:27,06 (00:40,15)
250m: 03:06,66 (00:39,60), 300m: 03:47,37 (00:40,71), 350m: 04:27,00 (00:39,63), 400m: 05:06,94 (00:39,94)
Hyllov4, Ema 2006 SVK XBS swimming 05:09,16
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,31, 100m: 01:10,50 (00:37,19), 150m: 01:49,66 (00:39,16), 200m: 02:29,53 (00:39,87)
250m: 03:09,46 (00:39,93), 300m: 03:50,63 (00:41,17), 350m: 04:30,79 (00:40,16), 400m: 05:09,16 (00:38,37)
Kertész, Dorina 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:19,42
RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,73, 100m: 01:11,56 (00:37,83), 150m: 01:51,79 (00:40,23), 200m: 02:33,24 (00:41,45)
250m: 03:15,34 (00:42,10), 300m: 03:57,59 (00:42,25), 350m: 04:38,91 (00:41,32), 400m: 05:19,42 (00:40,51)

Szaszova, Ema 2006 SVK Delta klub Komarno

All age groups

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Tusek, Dasa 2003 SLO Slovenia 04:19,42
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:02,32 (00:32,25), 150m: 01:34,83 (00:32,51), 200m: 02:08,13 (00:33,30)
250m: 02:40,79 (00:32,66), 300m: 03:14,08 (00:33,29), 350m: 03:47,06 (00:32,98), 400m: 04:19,42 (00:32,36)
Bosnjak, Klara 2004 CRO Medvescak Zagreb 04:22,62
RT +0.79 50m: 00:30,55, 100m: 01:03,24 (00:32,69), 150m: 01:37,00 (00:33,76), 200m: 02:10,33 (00:33,33)
250m: 02:44,18 (00:33,85), 300m: 03:17,66 (00:33,48), 350m: 03:50,87 (00:33,21), 400m: 04:22,62 (00:31,75)
Sumajstorcic, Matea 1999 CRO HAPK Mladost 04:23,99
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,91, 100m: 01:03,56 (00:32,65), 150m: 01:36,85 (00:33,29), 200m: 02:10,24 (00:33,39)
250m: 02:43,65 (00:33,41), 300m: 03:17,24 (00:33,59), 350m: 03:50,93 (00:33,69), 400m: 04:23,99 (00:33,06)
Csulak, Lia 2005 HUN Erdi Usz6 Sport Kft. 04:28,95
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,21, 100m: 01:04,70 (00:33,49), 150m: 01:38,79 (00:34,09), 200m: 02:12,77 (00:33,98)
250m: 02:46,74 (00:33,97), 300m: 03:20,99 (00:34,25), 350m: 03:55,16 (00:34,17), 400m: 04:28,95 (00:33,79)
Psenicnik, Tiara 2003 SLO Slovenia 04:30,79
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:04,75 (00:33,55), 150m: 01:38,46 (00:33,71), 200m: 02:12,86 (00:34,40)
250m: 02:47,33 (00:34,47), 300m: 03:21,86 (00:34,53), 350m: 03:56,55 (00:34,69), 400m: 04:30,79 (00:34,24)
Diamandescu, Eliza 2008 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest 04:30,85
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,68, 100m: 01:02,84 (00:33,16), 150m: 01:37,46 (00:34,62), 200m: 02:12,59 (00:35,13)
250m: 02:47,43 (00:34,84), 300m: 03:22,89 (00:35,46), 350m: 03:57,57 (00:34,68), 400m: 04:30,85 (00:33,28)
Frankova, Clementina 2005 CZE Kometa Brno 04:37,22
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,56, 100m: 01:06,83 (00:35,27), 150m: 01:42,05 (00:35,22), 200m: 02:17,53 (00:35,48)
250m: 02:52,73 (00:35,20), 300m: 03:27,85 (00:35,12), 350m: 04:02,68 (00:34,83), 400m: 04:37,22 (00:34,54)
Neoralova, Tereza 2003 CZE SK UP Olomouc 04:37,45
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,29, 100m: 01:05,56 (00:34,27), 150m: 01:40,28 (00:34,72), 200m: 02:15,47 (00:35,19)
250m: 02:50,89 (00:35,42), 300m: 03:26,66 (00:35,77), 350m: 04:02,35 (00:35,69), 400m: 04:37,45 (00:35,10)
Drommer, Lili Eszter 2006 HUN Budatrsi SC 04:38,26
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,29, 100m: 01:05,85 (00:34,56), 150m: 01:41,71 (00:35,86), 200m: 02:17,43 (00:35,72)
250m: 02:52,69 (00:35,26), 300m: 03:28,35 (00:35,66), 350m: 04:03,85 (00:35,50), 400m: 04:38,26 (00:34,41)
Kolnikova, Veronika 1990 CZE TJ Znojmo 04:39,57
RT +0.80 50m: 00:30,43, 100m: 01:03,81 (00:33,38), 150m: 01:38,78 (00:34,97), 200m: 02:14,56 (00:35,78)
250m: 02:50,87 (00:36,31), 300m: 03:27,16 (00:36,29), 350m: 04:03,64 (00:36,48), 400m: 04:39,57 (00:35,93)
Pajor, Eszter 2006 HUN Vasas SC 04:39,76
RT +0.63 50m: 00:30,74, 100m: 01:05,21 (00:34,47), 150m: 01:41,10 (00:35,89), 200m: 02:16,72 (00:35,62)
250m: 02:53,38 (00:36,66), 300m: 03:29,65 (00:36,27), 350m: 04:05,69 (00:36,04), 400m: 04:39,76 (00:34,07)
Nagy, Nikoletta 2005 HUN Komarom UKSE 04:40,13
RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:06,84 (00:34,88), 150m: 01:42,67 (00:35,83), 200m: 02:18,36 (00:35,69)
250m: 02:54,13 (00:35,77), 300m: 03:30,18 (00:36,05), 350m: 04:05,84 (00:35,66), 400m: 04:40,13 (00:34,29)
Miruna, Zorzoliu 2005 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest 04:42,43
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,95, 100m: 01:06,86 (00:34,91), 150m: 01:42,71 (00:35,85), 200m: 02:18,85 (00:36,14)
250m: 02:54,79 (00:35,94), 300m: 03:31,21 (00:36,42), 350m: 04:07,48 (00:36,27), 400m: 04:42,43 (00:34,95)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020

Continue Event 32 - 400m Freestyle Women

All age groups

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Chalupova, Adéla 2006 CZE Plavecky klub Litomerice 04:43,47
RT +0.88 50m: 00:30,11, 100m: 01:03,84 (00:33,73), 150m: 01:39,33 (00:35,49), 200m: 02:15,25 (00:35,92)
250m: 02:51,85 (00:36,60), 300m: 03:28,93 (00:37,08), 350m: 04:06,78 (00:37,85), 400m: 04:43,47 (00:36,69)
Javorkova, Kamila 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 04:45,24
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,00, 100m: 01:07,60 (00:35,60), 150m: 01:43,74 (00:36,14), 200m: 02:20,57 (00:36,83)
250m: 02:57,16 (00:36,59), 300m: 03:33,70 (00:36,54), 350m: 04:09,84 (00:36,14), 400m: 04:45,24 (00:35,40)
Galova, Alexandra 2004 SVK Delta klub Komarno 04:46,42
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,01, 100m: 01:05,64 (00:34,63), 150m: 01:41,13 (00:35,49), 200m: 02:17,47 (00:36,34)
250m: 02:54,31 (00:36,84), 300m: 03:31,90 (00:37,59), 350m: 04:09,26 (00:37,36), 400m: 04:46,42 (00:37,16)
Polachova, Tereza 1997 CZE TJ Znojmo 04:53,88
RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,82, 100m: 01:08,73 (00:35,91), 150m: 01:45,99 (00:37,26), 200m: 02:23,65 (00:37,66)
250m: 03:01,06 (00:37,41), 300m: 03:38,90 (00:37,84), 350m: 04:17,08 (00:38,18), 400m: 04:53,88 (00:36,80)
Doksanska, Eliska 2003 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 04:54,37
RT +0.87 50m: 00:32,99, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:35,48), 150m: 01:45,35 (00:36,88), 200m: 02:23,04 (00:37,69)
250m: 03:00,80 (00:37,76), 300m: 03:39,07 (00:38,27), 350m: 04:17,07 (00:38,00), 400m: 04:54,37 (00:37,30)
Réti, Eszter 2006 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 04:56,31
RT +0.66 50m: 00:33,88, 100m: 01:11,13 (00:37,25), 150m: 01:48,91 (00:37,78), 200m: 02:27,30 (00:38,39)
250m: 03:05,45 (00:38,15), 300m: 03:42,41 (00:36,96), 350m: 04:20,46 (00:38,05), 400m: 04:56,31 (00:35,85)
Vavrova, Markéta 2004 CZE TJ Slavie Chomutov, z.s. 04:59,85
RT +0.89 50m: 00:33,47, 100m: 01:10,12 (00:36,65), 150m: 01:48,11 (00:37,99), 200m: 02:26,20 (00:38,09)
250m: 03:05,22 (00:39,02), 300m: 03:44,04 (00:38,82), 350m: 04:22,33 (00:38,29), 400m: 04:59,85 (00:37,52)
Feketeova, Tijana 2003 SVK Plavecky klub Sportove gymnazium 05:00,58
Nitra

RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,08, 100m: 01:08,63 (00:36,55), 150m: 01:45,77 (00:37,14), 200m: 02:24,61 (00:38,84)
250m: 03:03,46 (00:38,85), 300m: 03:43,90 (00:40,44), 350m: 04:22,75 (00:38,85), 400m: 05:00,58 (00:37,83)
Apostol, Alessia 2006 GER Startgemeinschaft Essen e.V. 05:06,94
RT +0.76 50m: 00:31,96, 100m: 01:08,22 (00:36,26), 150m: 01:46,91 (00:38,69), 200m: 02:27,06 (00:40,15)
250m: 03:06,66 (00:39,60), 300m: 03:47,37 (00:40,71), 350m: 04:27,00 (00:39,63), 400m: 05:06,94 (00:39,94)
Hyllova, Ema 2006 SVK XBS swimming 05:09,16
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,31, 100m: 01:10,50 (00:37,19), 150m: 01:49,66 (00:39,16), 200m: 02:29,53 (00:39,87)
250m: 03:09,46 (00:39,93), 300m: 03:50,63 (00:41,17), 350m: 04:30,79 (00:40,16), 400m: 05:09,16 (00:38,37)
Kertész, Dorina 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 05:19,42
RT +0.76 50m: 00:33,73, 100m: 01:11,56 (00:37,83), 150m: 01:51,79 (00:40,23), 200m: 02:33,24 (00:41,45)
250m: 03:15,34 (00:42,10), 300m: 03:57,59 (00:42,25), 350m: 04:38,91 (00:41,32), 400m: 05:19,42 (00:40,51)

Azzopardi, Mya 2002 MLT Neptunes WPSC
Szaszova, Ema 2006 SVK Delta klub Komarno
Molnar, Laura 1998 HUN Vasas SC
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Event 71 - 100m Butterfly Women time-trial
Open class
Simona Maria, Predescu 2008 ROU Renovatio Sport Club Bucharest DNS MT
Event 73 - 50m Butterfly Men time-trial
Open class
1. Popovici, David 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:24,38 762
RT +0.65
2. Némedi Varga, Tamas 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:27,44 +03.06 534
RT +0.64
3. Pézvai, Olivér 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:27,69 +03.31 520
RT +0.60
4. Kopacsi, Péter 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:27,92 +03.54 507
RT +0.63
5. Rakosfalvy, Zalan 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:28,26 +03.88 489
RT +0.72
Event 74 - 100m Freestyle Women time-trial
Open class
1. Marin, Ioana 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 01:01,13 605
RT +0.76 50m: 00:29,25, 100m: 01:01,13 (00:31,88)
2. Krasnohorska, Hana 2007 SVK J+T Sportteam Bratislava 01:05,62 +04.49 489
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,71, 100m: 01:05,62 (00:33,91)
3. Hyllova, Ema 2006 SVK XBS swimming 01:06,04 +04.91 480
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,80, 100m: 01:06,04 (00:34,24)
4. Mihalikova, Miriam 2010 SVK XBS swimming 01:08,99 +07.86 421
RT +0.71 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,99 (00:36,04)
Event 75 - 100m Freestyle Men time-trial
Open class
1. Stancu, Vlad Stefan 2005 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 00:52,67 706
RT +0.60 50m: 00:25,65, 100m: 00:52,67 (00:27,02)
2. Marosi, Balint 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:54,44 +01.77 639
RT +0.70 50m: 00:25,92, 100m: 00:54,44 (00:28,52)
3. Barta, Gergd 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:56,84 +04.17 562
RT +0.63 50m: 00:27,59, 100m: 00:56,84 (00:29,25)
4. Réti, Andras 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:59,33 +06.66 494
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,51, 100m: 00:59,33 (00:30,82)
5. Lajkd, Csanad 2004 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 00:59,67 +07.00 485
RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,44, 100m: 00:59,67 (00:31,23)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020
Continue Event 75 - 100m Freestyle Men time-trial
Event 76 - 100m Breaststroke Men time-trial
Open class
1. Lapadat, Cristian 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 01:06,11 636
RT +0.67 50m: 00:31,43, 100m: 01:06,11 (00:34,68)
2. Petrache, Catalin 2004 ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 01:06,97 +00.86 612
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,59, 100m: 01:06,97 (00:35,38)
3. Verebélyi, Gabor 2004 HUN Vasas SC 01:13,14 +07.03 470
RT +0.68 50m: 00:33,36, 100m: 01:13,14 (00:39,78)
Event 77 - 200m Butterfly Men time-trial
Open class
1. Nagy, Kolos 2003 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 02:11,02 603
RT +0.74 50m: 00:28,56, 100m: 01:01,62 (00:33,06), 150m: 01:35,78 (00:34,16), 200m: 02:11,02 (00:35,24)
2. Rupics, Bendeguz 2005 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 02:24,27 +13.25 452
RT +0.65 50m: 00:31,81, 100m: 01:08,33 (00:36,52), 150m: 01:46,08 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:24,27 (00:38,19)
Event 78 - 50m Breaststroke Women time-trial
Open class
1. Surugiu, Emilia 2007 ROU VSK Pitesti 00:35,71 558
RT +0.71
Event 79 - 50m Breaststroke Men time-trial
Open class
1. Tacob, Mihai 2004 ROU VSK Pitesti 00:30,20 634
RT +0.66
Event 80 - 100m Backstroke Women time-trial
Open class
1. Safcencu, Delia 2005 ROU VSK Pitesti 01:06,13 659
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:06,13 (00:34,15)
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16.12.-19.12.2020
Event 80 - 100m Backstroke Women time-trial
Event 81 - 50m Freestyle Men time-trial
Open class
1. Miljenic, Nikola 1998 CRO Medvescak Zagreb 00:22,72 779
RT +0.64
2. Giczi, Matyas Zsolt 2003 HUN Gy®ri Uszé Sportegy. 00:23,23 +00.51 729
RT +0.66
Sever, Mislav 1994 CRO HAPK Mladost DNS MT
Event 82 - 50m Butterfly Women time-trial
Open class
1. Bakd, Réka 2004 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:29,52 566
RT +0.69
2. Kovacs, Luca 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:33,37 +03.85 392
RT +0.76
3. SzBke, Agnes 2005 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:33,92 +04.40 373
RT +0.72
4, Alfoldi, Laura 2006 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 00:35,67 +06.15 321
RT +0.76
Event 83 - 100m Butterfly Men time-trial
Open class
1. Bertleff, Kovécs Botond 2008 HUN Gy®ri Uszé Sportegy. 01:15,54 281
RT +0.55 50m: 00:34,50, 100m: 01:15,54 (00:41,04)
Event 84 - 100m Freestyle Men time-trial
Open class
1. Vonyik, Andrej 2005 SVK XBS swimming 00:55,22 613
RT +0.67 50m: 00:26,74, 100m: 00:55,22 (00:28,48)
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XIV. GYOR OPEN OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION EVENT
16.12.-19.12.2020

Event 85 - 100m Butterfly Women time-trial

Open class
1. Megelova, Stela 2009 SVK SK FLIPPER Brezno 01:09,47
RT +0.73 50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:09,47 (00:37,14)
2. Precuchova, Veronika 2007 SVK SK FLIPPER Brezno 01:14,17
RT +0.80 50m: 00:34,03, 100m: 01:14,17 (00:40,14)

Event 86 - 200m Breaststroke Women time-trial

+04.70

509

418

Open class

1. Horvathova, Terézia 2007 SVK SK FLIPPER Brezno 02:50,10
RT +0.77 50m: 00:38,82, 100m: 01:22,36 (00:43,54), 150m: 02:07,21 (00:44,85), 200m: 02:50,10 (00:42,89)

2. panikova, Sabina 2007 SVK SK FLIPPER Brezno 02:51,53
RT +0.64 50m: 00:37,91, 100m: 01:21,20 (00:43,29), 150m: 02:06,39 (00:45,19), 200m: 02:51,53 (00:45,14)

Event 87 - 200m Backstroke Men time-trial

+01.43

546

533

Open class
1. Cojocaru, Carol 2006 ROU Club Sportiv Municipal Bacau 02:18,74
50m: 00:31,73, 100m: 01:05,67 (00:33,94), 150m: 01:43,41 (00:37,74), 200m: 02:18,74 (00:35,33)
2. Papai, Olivér 2009 HUN Gydri Usz6 Sportegy. 02:40,54
50m: 00:37,11, 100m: 01:17,52 (00:40,41), 150m: 01:59,82 (00:42,30), 200m: 02:40,54 (00:40,72)

Event 88 - 200m Butterfly Women time-trial

+21.80

524

338

Open class

1. Rupics, Bernadett 2003 HUN Szhalombattai VUK SE 02:32,63
RT +0.71 50m: 00:33,77, 100m: 01:11,92 (00:38,15), 150m: 01:51,44 (00:39,52), 200m: 02:32,63 (00:41,19)
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